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Chihuahua

XHEAT-FM

Chihuahua

170

163

95.88%

234

134,464

88,474

3.95%

Chihuahua

XHEAT-FM

Durango

170

4.12%

8

0.00%




Chihuahua HEAT-FM  |Chihuahua 17 95.88% 112,563 112,196 4.24%
Chihuahua HEAT-FM 17 4.12% 1,544 1,538 0.12%

Chihuahua XHEAT-FM  |Chihuahua 124,650 82,366 34,055 30,899 33,122

Chihuahua XHEAT-FM  |Chihuahua 9,814 6,108 2,595 2,325 2,426
Chihuahua XHEAT-FM _|Durango | 2} 8 7 3 3 0




